er
ic
so
n.
co
m
1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
Compact Distribution Units

Secure Wire Mesh
Strain Relief
Individual Receptacle
Overload Protection
Indoor & Outdoor
Configurations
 Made in the USA.
Proudly
Unique Features:
1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
Part Number Input Power Environmental
Rating Input Receptacles Circuit
Breakers
Cord
Length (ft)
CDU20-NM 20A Units
CDU20-NM-3R-A-6-GFCI 20 Amp 125V NEMA 3R 5-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 6
CDU20-NM-3R-A-25-GFCI 20 Amp 125V NEMA 3R 5-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 25
CDU20-NM-1-A-6-GFCI 20 Amp 125V NEMA 1 5-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 6
CDU20-NM-1-A-25-GFCI 20 Amp 125V NEMA 1 5-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 25
CDU20-NM-3R-B-6-GFCI 20 Amp 125/250V NEMA 3R L14-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 6
CDU20-NM-3R-B-25-GFCI 20 Amp 125/250V NEMA 3R L14-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 25
CDU20-NM-1-B-6-GFCI 20 Amp 125/250V NEMA 1 L14-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 6
CDU20-NM-1-B-25-GFCI 20 Amp 125/250V NEMA 1 L14-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 25
   CDU30-NM 30A Units
CDU30-NM-3R-A-6-GFCI 30 Amp 125V NEMA 3R L5-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 6
CDU30-NM-3R-A-25-GFCI 30 Amp 125V NEMA 3R L5-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 25
CDU30-NM-1-A-6-GFCI 30 Amp 125V NEMA 1 L5-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 6
CDU30-NM-1-A-25-GFCI 30 Amp 125V NEMA 1 L5-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 25
CDU30-NM-3R-B-6-GFCI 30 Amp 125/250V NEMA 3R L14-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 6
CDU30-NM-3R-B-25-GFCI 30 Amp 125/250V NEMA 3R L14-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 25
CDU30-NM-1-B-6-GFCI 30 Amp 125/250V NEMA 1 L14-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 6
CDU30-NM-1-B-25-GFCI 30 Amp 125/250V NEMA 1 L14-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 25
AWG 12/4 BLACK SOOW
C8020575
(2) NEMA 5-20R
DUPLEX GFCI